Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lewis Hybrid Seed Co.		06/22/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lewis Hybrids Inc.	
Street Address:	800 North Lindbergh Blvd. E2NA	
City:	St. Louis	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	63167	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2922877	LEWIS HYBRIDS
Registration Number:	3037536	LEWIS PREMIUM GRAINS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)694-9009

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 314-694-5201

Email: barbara.a.bunning-stevens@monsanto.com

Correspondent Name: Monsanto Company

Address Line 1: 800 North Lindbergh Blvd. E2NA
Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63167

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Barbara Bunning-Stevens
Signature:	/bbs/
Date:	07/06/2007

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 003575 FRAME: 0959

900081119

I CEE OU

source=Lewis4#page1.tif source=Lewis4#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003575 FRAME: 0960



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "LEWIS HYBRID SEED CO.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "LEWIS HYBRID SEED CO." TO "LEWIS HYBRIDS INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2007, AT 9:16 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4369861 8100 070739371



Varnet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 5783464

DATE: 06-22-07

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003575 FRAME: 0961

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:48 AM 06/22/2007 FILED 09:16 AM 06/22/2007 SRV 070739371 - 4369861 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF LEWIS HYBRID SEED CO

It is hereby certified that:

- The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "corporation") is Lewis Hybrid Seed Co.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article First thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:

First: The name of the Corporation is Lewis Hybrids, Inc.

3. The amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted and written consent has been given in accordance with the provisions of Sections 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Signed on June 22, 2007

/s/ Christine M. Dufner
Christine M. Dufner, Vice President

2634371.1

RECORDED: 07/06/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003575 FRAME: 0962